
1158 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 36 

ARCTIC EXPLORERS 
P'l'ice 20c. 

THE A:RTS OF 1HE MAORI 
56 pages. Price $1.25. 

ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 
20 pages. Price 30c. 

ATHlETICS 
GUJide Books for Teachers, Ooa:ches, and Players. 

BAY OF PLENTY REGION 
(Nationa:1 Resources Survey, 'Part II) 

Price 30c. 

348 pages, pItts 6 maps, profusely illUlSltmted. Price $6.50. 

BIOLOGY 
THE TEACHERS GUIDE, PART 'ONE 

Science f.or Forms I and II; Secti10ns 1 and 5 of tlle 
Syllabus. 

Depafltment of Educatron. Price 35c. 

36 pages. 

40 pages. 

32 pages. 

BOOKS 110 ENJOY 
(Standa:rds 1 and 2) 

BOOKS TO ENJOY 
(Standards 3 :and 4) 

BRAESIDE, A SaOTTISH F AlRlM 
By LAVINIA DERWENT 

A BRIDGE 
By JOAN ELLIS. 

BRIDGE 'MANUAL 

Pri'ce 10c. 

Price 15c. 

Price 15'c. 

Price 5c. 

This manual has been prepared as a guide to departmental 
engineers, draughts men, surveyors, and 'Overseers employed on 
highway bridge design and oonstruation. 

340 pages. Pfiice $3, post free. 

CHILDREN OF THE OOUNTRY 
Price 20c. 

THE OOASTER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER, iUustrated by WILLIAM JONES 

Price 15'c. 

417 pages. 

ORIME IN NEW ZEALAND 
Department of Justice 1968 

Price $4.50. 

OROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT I!N !NEW ZEALAND 
By A. H. McLINTOCK 

476 pages, i1!1ustrated. Price $3.50. 

A DArRY FA!RM 
By RAy CHAPMAN-TAYLOR 

Price 20c. 44 pages. 

THE DENTAL HEALTH STATUS OF THE NEW 
ZEALAND POPULATION IN LATE ADOLESCENCE 
AND YOUNG ADULTHOOD 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SPECIAL REPORT No. 29 
105 pages. P'rtrce $1.25. 

DISPOSA!L 'OF DAIRY WAS1ES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION 
ON PASTURE LAND 

By F. A. McDOWALL and R. H. THOMAS 
96 pages. Price 75c. 

EAST OOAST WLLAGE 
By 'P. R. EARLE 

Price 20c. 48 pages. 

daHOOL CBRTIFICATE REVIEW 'COMMITTEE 
REPORT 1%0 

36 pages. 

SERVE HYM FORTHE 
(A Hi-soory of the Kitahen) 

By ISOBEL ANDREWS 
32 pag~s, illustrated. 

THE SHADOW 'OF THE LAND 
By IAN WARDS 

Price 15c. 

Price 20c. 

. A cfliJHcal study 'O[ Briltish coloniall policy as 'appilied to 
New Zeailand during the period 1832 ..... 1852. 

422 pages, WUlSrtrated. Price $6. 

THE SHEEP FARM 
By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PETER Pr;ice 15c. 

A (SHEBP STATION 
By FRANK COITERELL Pri!ce 20e. 

SHOOTERS GUIDE 110 NEW ZBALAND 
WATERBIRDS 

-By K. A. MIERS, F .. L. NEWCOMBE, and R. W. S. CAVANAGHj 
36 pages. Price 15c. 

ECONOMIOS 'OF TIIE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIRTII 

Professor df Anthropology in the Universruty of London. 
520 pages. Price $5. 

24 pages. 

BFFBCTIVE STUDY 
STATE SERVICES COMMISSION 

Price 25'c. 

AN ENCYCLOPAEDIA OF NEW ZEALAND 
EDITED BY DR A. McLINTOCK 

2,665 pages. Price $15 per set. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

,LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Control of P.rioels Act: Notices 
Corrigendum ..... . 
Customs Thriff: Notices ...... 
Dairy Boa;rd Act: N otkes 
ExhlihiJci:ons Aot: Notice 
Fir'e Servi'oos Adt: NOltice 
Harbours Act: Ndtices ...... ...... .. .... 
Heavy Moto'r Vehicle RegulliatiJons: Notices 
Indecent PuiblicatiJoDJs Tribunall: Notice ...... 
Land Di'stricts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Land Surveyors' Examimlltron: N dtice 
Locall A\IJtnorilties Loans Act: Notice 
Motor Launch ReguLatioflls: Notices 
Noxrous Weeds Aot: Notice ..... , 
PubJliic Wmks Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulati!ons Actt: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Notice 
Reserve Bank: StaltemenJts 
Rock Oyster Farming Act: Notice ...... 
Royal Society of New Zea!1and Aot: Notices 
Sales Tax Aot: N olcice ..... . 
Schedule 'of COIl1lflactS ..... . 
Standards Aot: NOlcices ..... J ...... 

Tariff and Development Board: Notice!S 
Teachers Register: Amending N o1ii,ce 

PAGE 
1146 

1111 

1143 

1110 

1144 

1134 
1107 
1139 
1133 
1114 
1115 
1128 
1131 
1133 

1129,1133 
1131 
1134 
1128 
1134 
1118 
1138 
1137 
1138 
1134 
1131 
1143 
1137 
1135 
1133 
1134 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 11017-1110 

Price 35c llV AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER nOVERNMENT PRINTER. WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-19fi9 


