THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHOOL CERTIFICATE REVIEW COMMITTEE REPORT 1960 ARCTIC EXPLORERS Price 20c. 36 pages. THE ARTS OF THE MAORI Price \$1.25. 56 pages. ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 32 pages, illustrated. Price 30c. 20 pages. ATHLETICS Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. Price 30c. 422 pages, illustrated. **BAY OF PLENTY REGION** (National Resources Survey, Part II) 348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely illustrated. Price \$6.50. BIOLOGY By FRANK COTTERELL THE TEACHERS GUIDE, PART ONE Science for Forms I and II; Sections 1 and 5 of the Syllabus. Price 35c. Department of Education. 36 pages. BOOKS TO ENJOY (Standards 1 and 2) Price 10c. 36 pages. BOOKS TO ENJOY 520 pages. (Standards 3 and 4) Price 15c. 40 pages. BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM 24 pages. By LAVINIA DERWENT Price 15c. 32 pages. A BRIDGE Price 5c. By JOAN ELLIS. 2,665 pages. **BRIDGE MANUAL** This manual has been prepared as a guide to departmental engineers, draughtsmen, surveyors, and overseers employed on highway bridge design and construction. Price \$3, post free. 340 pages. CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY Price 20c. THE COASTER By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JONES Price 15c. CRIME IN NEW ZEALAND Department of Justice 1968 Price \$4.50. 417 pages. CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND By A. H. MCLINTOCK Price \$3.50. 476 pages, illustrated. A DAIRY FARM By RAY CHAPMAN-TAYLOR Price 20c. 44 pages. THE DENTAL HEALTH STATUS OF THE NEW ZEALAND POPULATION IN LATE ADOLESCENCE AND YOUNG ADULTHOOD DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SPECIAL REPORT NO. 29 Price \$1.25. 105 pages. DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION ON PASTURE LAND

By F. A. McDowall and R. H. THOMAS 96 pages.

EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE

48 pages.

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1107-1110

Price 35c

BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND---1969

Price 75c.

Price 20c.

Price 15c. SERVE HYM FORTHE (A History of the Kitchen) By ISOBEL ANDREWS Price 20c. THE SHADOW OF THE LAND By IAN WARDS A critical study of British colonial policy as applied to New Zealand during the period 1832-1852. Price \$6. THE SHEEP FARM By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PETER Price 15c. A SHEEP STATION Price 20c.

SHOOTERS GUIDE TO NEW ZEALAND WATERBIRDS

By K. A. MIERS, F. L. NEWCOMBE, and R. W. S. CAVANAGH Price 15c.

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI By RAYMOND FIRTH

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. Price \$5.

EFFECTIVE STUDY

STATE SERVICES COMMISSION

Price 25c. AN ENCYCLOPAEDIA OF NEW ZEALAND

EDITED BY DR A. MCLINTOCK Price \$15 per set.

CONTENTS

				PAGE
Advertisements				1146
Appointments				1111
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES				1143
Defence Notices				1110
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES				1144
LAND IRANSFER HEI. NOTICES			•••••	1177
Miscellaneous-				
Control of Prices Act: Notices				1134
Corrigendum				1107
Customs Tariff: Notices				1139
Dairy Board Act: Notices	******		•••••	1133
Exhibitions Act: Notice	•••••		•••••	1114
Fire Services Act: Notice	•••••			1115
Harbours Act: Notices		•••••	•••••	1128
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulatio		es	•••••	1131
Indecent Publications Tribunal:	Notice			1133
Land Districts, Land Reserved		d, etc.	1129,	
Land Surveyors' Examination:			•••••	1131
Local Authorities Loans Act:			•••••	1134
Motor Launch Regulations: No	tices			1128
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice			•••••	1134
Public Works Act: Land Taken	, etc.		•••••	1118
Regulations Act: Notice	•••••			1138
Reserve Bank: Notice				1137
Reserve Bank: Statements			•••••	1138
Rock Oyster Farming Act: No	otice			1134
Royal Society of New Zealand	Act: Not	tices		1131
Sales Tax Act: Notice				1143
Schedule of Contracts	•••••			1137
Standards Act: Notices				1135
Tariff and Development Board:			•••••	1133
Teachers Register: Amending N	otice			1134